
Contreras Construction LLC

832 Dusk Rd.
Las Vegas, NV 89110

License #0085025

(702) 490-1898

Alex@contreras-construction.com

PARTICIPATING CONTRACTORS
SEPTIC TO SEWER CONVERSION PROGRAM

Badger Construction

6900 Farm Rd.
Las Vegas, NV 89131

License #0043072

(702) 303-0647

City Wide Plumbing LLC

3065 N Rancho Dr. Ste#142
Las Vegas, NV 89130

License #0090026

(702) 586-5800

Service@citywideplumbingLV.com

Eagle Excavation 

2133 Industrial Rd.
Las Vegas, NV 89102

License #0081622

(702) 591-8949 

F & F Trenching LLC

2645 Marion Dr. 
Las Vegas, NV 89115

License #0055546

(702) 643-4460

Gentry Equipment LLC

174 S Naples St.
Henderson, NV 89015

License #0056542

(702) 339-0665

Hardin & Sons Inc.

201 W Cheyenne Ave.
North Las Vegas, NV 89030

License #0030813

(702) 399-3878

K Construction Incorporated

4557 Desert Bloom Court
Las Vegas, NV 89129

License #0011055A

(702) 395-8541

Mammoth Underground LLC

421 W Bonanza Rd.
Las Vegas, NV 89106

License #0057819

Reception: (702) 248-6662
Primary: Jose Amaya 

Jamaya@mammothUG.com

For a full list of licensed contractors, please visit www.nscb.nv.gov/

Maui One Excavating Inc

10415 Amulet Ridge Court
Las Vegas, NV 89149

License #0033768

(702) 658-1556

Estimator@mauioneinc.com

McKinlay Excavating Inc

4580 Alto Ave.
Las Vegas, NV 89115

License #0028614A

(702) 645-0374

Grant@mckinlayX.com

badgerconst3@gmail.com 

daniel@excavationLV.com clay@FandFtrenching.com

race@gentryequipment.com Hardin.sons@gmail.com richscrafts@gmail.com

Byrd Underground

6126 S Sandhill Road, Suite 125
Las Vegas, NV 89120

License #: 0022736A

Office : 702-644-8888
tyler@byrdunderground.com 

mailto:badgerconst3@gmail.com
mailto:daniel@excavationLV.com
mailto:clay@FandFtrenching.com
mailto:race@gentryequipment.com
mailto:Hardin.sons@gmail.com
mailto:richscrafts@gmail.com


PARTICIPATING CONTRACTORS
SEPTIC TO SEWER CONVERSION PROGRAM

Mountain Pine Construction

809 Industrial Court
Boulder City, NV 89005

License #0071696A

Reception: (702) 436-0878
Primary: (702) 677-0452

Jmackey@mpconllc.com

National Pipeline
Contractors LLC

656 Eastgate Rd.
Henderson, NV 89011

License #0063923 

(702) 361-8020 

Ninth Island Construction
LLC
4095 N Chieftain St.
Las Vegas, NV 89129
License #0087434

(702) 289-1754

Penney Construction

7380 Topaz Street
Las Vegas, NV 89120

License #0044209

(702) 547-4405

WPenney@penneyconstruction.com

Nayar Underground

848 N Rainbow Blvd. #A19
Las Vegas, NV 89107

License #0081368

(702) 209-5928

Ware Underground LLC

421 W Bonanza Rd.
Las Vegas, NV 89106

License #0085218

Reception: (702) 308-3496
Primary: (702) 275-3655

Xram Excavation LLC
4660 S Eastern Ave. Ste#103
Las Vegas, NV 89119

License #0046264

Reception: (702) 454-4330
Primary: (702) 239-1005

Office@Xramexcavation.com

Nathan@npcNV.com

Ninth.islandLLC@gmail.com

Sware@wareug.com

For a full list of licensed contractors, please visit www.nscb.nv.gov/

Bids@MTXcontractors.com

MTX Contractors Inc

5360 Jay Ave.
Las Vegas, NV 89130

License #0081313

Reception: (702) 405-6052
Primary: (702) 626-6787

* Offers in-house engineering services
for projects requiring main extension

* Offers in-house engineering services
for projects requiring main extension

nayarunderground@gmail.com

A & G Contracting LLC

705 Sea Star St.
Las Vegas, NV 89118

License #0087036

(702) 469-1834

mailto:nayarunderground@gmail.com


PARTICIPATING ENGINEERS
SEPTIC TO SEWER CONVERSION PROGRAM

Architectural Civil Group

4310 Cameron St, Suite 12-A
Las Vegas, NV 89103

Nathan Jones
(702) 448-8737

njones@acg.design

Las Vegas Civil Engineering

McCay Engineering

For a full list of licensed contractors, please visit www.nscb.nv.gov/

JPL Engineering

6725 S Eastern Ave
Las Vegas, NV 89119

(702) 898-6269

james@jplengineeringinc.com

2251 N Rampart Blvd. No. 418
Las Vegas, NV 89128

Joey DeBlanco
(702) 515-6741

joey@lvce.net

11700 W Charleston
Blvd, Ste 170-298
Las Vegas, NV 89135

Jeremey McCay
(702) 860-3897

jmccay@centurylink.net

Switchback Engineering

8912 Spanish Ridge Ave,
Ste 200
Las Vegas, NV 89148

Email: info@switchbackeng.com
Phone: 702-569-6871
Principal Engineer: Joanna Opena


